Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Kenai/Southeast
Mat-Su
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC

Overdue Sanitary Surveys

AK2120761
AK2121474
AK2240498
AK2249882
AK2248014
AK2241070
AK2120020
AK2291130
AK2110110
AK2130164
AK2111470
AK2120737
AK2120101
AK2113536
AK2240430
AK2245553
AK2130423
AK2241703
AK2240896
AK2120729
AK2245325
AK2249840
AK2249701
AK2243690
AK2121131
AK2245090
AK2248771
AK2243632
AK2299027
AK2391532
AK2390201
AK2381406
AK2381016
AK2340214
AK2340141
AK2381260
AK2340484
AK2310926
AK2310803
AK2360816
AK2381642
AK2370081
AK2372148
AK2312978
AK2370031
AK2370219
AK2371689
AK2391540
AK2310780
AK2310625
AK2211821
AK2210354
AK2212819

SEALASKA INN

GEORGE INLET LODGE

PORT GRAHAM

DIV PARKS SLIDEHOLE

NIKISKI SENIOR CENTER
SUMMIT LAKE LODGE
CLOVER PASS RESORT
TATITLEK WATER SYSTEM

TAKU GLACIER LODGE
GLACIER BEAR LODGE

ELFIN COVE

LIGHTHOUSE GROCERY

THE LAST FRONTIER

33 MILE ROADHOUSE

USFS PORCUPINE #2

SAINT PETERS CATHOLIC CHURCH
YAKUTAT LODGE
PACIFIC STAR SEAFOODS

KENAI LANDING

WARD COVE DELI & LIQUOR

GRACE EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN
COFFEE DEPOT

DIAMOND-M RV PARK

GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL RESTAURANT
SALMON FALLS RESORT, LTD.
LIGHTHOUSE COMMUNITY CHURCH
PENINSULA DENTAL CENTER
TESORO #30201 - NORTHSTORE
CRNA WATER HAUL TRUCK
CANTWELL CAFE
RABIDEAUS CLEAR SKY LODGE

LDS CHURCH / DELTA

NAABIA NIIGN NORTHWAY
GOLOVIN COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM
LITTLE DIOMEDE WATER SUPPLY
YOUNG'S MOTEL & FAST EDDY'S RESTAURANT
SHISHMAREF WATER SYSTEM
VALLEY WATER COMPANY

VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK
RAMPART WASHETERIA

CHISANA VIEW LOUNGE

CIRCLE M LOUNGE

TANANA TRADING POST

AK DIV PARKS - OLNES POND

ELFS DEN

GAKONA JUNCTION VILLAGE
DELTA/CLEARWATER MOOSE LDG 911
RIDGETOP CABINS

TURTLE CLUB

BADGER PLAZA

SPENARD HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION
INLET VIEW MHP CHUGIAK
KINGSBERRY HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
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NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NTNC

72
49
180
25
65
707
133
95
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25
120
25
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30
152
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38
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50
25
100
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25
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50
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184
350
572
1575
160
40
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30
57
32
25
27
204
113
100
50
50
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10/19/2009
6/29/1999
7/26/2011
9/18/2008
8/20/2009
8/16/2009
6/3/2008
9/11/2009
9/12/2008
9/27/2009
7/27/2007
9/9/2009
5/15/2003
8/12/2004
8/27/2002
12/30/2008
9/27/2009
12/10/2009
12/5/2005
11/24/2009
11/20/2009
10/9/2009
6/20/2007
10/9/2009
10/28/2009
11/20/2009
9/2/2009
11/7/2008
8/27/2008
6/11/2009
6/12/2008
5/12/2009
5/26/2009
8/1/2007
4/11/2002
5/28/2009
7/31/2007
11/6/2008
8/20/2008
4/26/1999
5/26/2009
12/19/2007
10/22/2009
8/27/1999
9/9/2009
6/26/2008
9/27/2009
8/10/2009
9/1/2009
12/30/2005
12/28/2011
12/15/2009
9/8/2009
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Overdue Sanitary Surveys

AK2216902
AK2210786
AK2211025
AK2211708
AK2210338
AK2210401
AK2211669
AK2218709
AK2212623
AK2216449
AK2211643
AK2218735
AK2218708
AK2218477
AK2214023
AK2210299
AK2218544
AK2216407
AK2213506
AK2215922
AK2330038
AK2330012
AK2330062
AK2330052
AK2330061
AK2260066
AK2260804
AK2263018
AK2260595
AK2263061
AK2261486
AK2262505
AK2263030
AK2271982
AK2271984
AK2271732
AK2271716
AK2272011
AK2272018
AK2270184
AK2250037
AK2271473
AK2271874
AK2271724

ESTELL S/D, LOT 2

OMEGA HOMEOWNERS ASSN.

EAST ANCHORAGE MHP

BOREALIS ALPHA WATER SYSTEM

GREEN ACRES TC

MEADOW RIDGE ESTATES

HOMESTEAD HILLS

INDIAN VALLEY BIBLE CHALET
NORTHSTAR ASSEMBLY

CAMPBELL CREEK CONG. JEHOVAH WITNESS
HANSHEW HEIGHTS S/D

SPI WATER HAULER

GIRDWOOD COMMUNITY NEEDS CENTER
USAF ELMENDORF GOLF COURSE
CHRIST CHURCH EPISCOPAL
TURNAGAIN HOUSE - PEPE'S RESTAURANT
LIONS CLUB OF EAGLE RIVER

PORTAGE GLACIER CRUISES

CHRIST TEMPLE APOSTOLIC CHURCH
GREEK ORTHODOX CHURCH

PEAK WATER TRUCK K-272

AIC POTABLE WATER HAUL TRUCK

NANA OILFIELD SERVICES TRUCK # 48
ARCTIC CAMP

ASRC ENERGY SERVICES TRAILER 237-025
NEWHALEN

NELSON LAGOON WATER SYSTEM

HOLY ROSARY RECTORY & CHURCH

ADAK UTILITIES

HEART OF THE SHIRE

EDDIES FIREPLACE INN

OFFSHORE SYSTEMS, DUTCH HARBOR
WILLOW TREE BAR

ALLANIVIQ HOTEL AND VIP RESTAURANT
QFC2

KSD ANIAK SECONDARY SCHOOL

KSD JOE PARENT VOC. ED. CENTER
BETHEL TROOPER HOUSING

CVRF GOODNEWS BAY FISH PROCESSING FAC
SCAMMON BAY WATER SYSTEM

AKHIOK

TUNDRA CENTER WATER SYSTEM

NATIVE VILLAGE OF SLEETMUTE

KSD AUNTIE MARY NICOLI WELL 2

NTNC
NC
NC

NC

NTNC
NC
NTNC
NC
NC
NC
NTNC
NTNC
NTNC
NC

NC

NTNC

40
35
480
48
96
350
50
73
100
246
170
40
40
200
46
122
56
400
30
60
200
200
200
62
48
80
103
50
220
31
64
535
33
80
62
80
35
60
124
484
90
80
82
150
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SW
GW
SW
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SW
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SW
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5/12/2009
11/17/2008
12/8/2011
12/16/2011
5/4/2011
12/27/2011
12/13/2011
5/8/2009
11/19/2008
9/18/2009
5/1/2008
8/26/2009
6/13/2009
10/1/2009
5/26/2009
12/10/2008
9/16/2009
7/24/2009
6/5/2008
11/12/2009
7/15/2007
1/31/2005
6/30/2009
1/20/2009
6/25/2009
6/28/2011
10/28/2009
12/9/2008
11/16/2010
1/1/2008
8/8/2008
11/18/2009
7/25/2005
12/15/2008
5/21/2009
1/21/2009
1/21/2009
12/30/2009
1/1/2009
6/28/2010
10/2/2009
5/21/2009
9/6/2011
1/21/2009
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